L14000025020

questor's Name)	
dress)	·
dress)	
//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nai	me)
cument Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	ress) /State/Zip/Phon WAIT siness Entity Nateument Number)

Office Use Only



700258395347

04/14/14--01063--005 **75.00

14 APR 14 AHIO: 07
SLUTE INTERIOR OF STATE

APR 1 6 2014

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

D & N PRESSURE CLEANING AND MOBILE DETAILING, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Deangelo Missick 2710 Somerset Drive, # 203 Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Deangelo Missick (702)

541-5209

Name of Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25 Filing Fee

CR2E062 (2/14)



April 9, 2014

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Statements of Correction

To Whom It May Concern:

This law firm represents D & N Lawn Service, LLC, D & N Pressure Cleaning and Mobile Detailing, LLC, and D & N Moving and Storage, LLC. Attached hereto are three Statement of Correction for Limited Liability Company, one for each of the entities, along with a firm check of \$75.00 for the filing fees associated therewith.

Kindly correct the referenced documents as requested. Do not hesitate to contact me in the event you have any questions.

Kushner Law, P.I

Mark D. Kushner

For the firm

CC: Deangelo Missick

FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

<u>FIRST</u>: The name of the limited liability company is <u>D & N PRESSURE CLEANING AND</u> MOBILE DETAILING, LLC

SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: <u>L14000025020</u>

THIRD: Document to be corrected is: L14000025020

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT)

□ contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

Incorrect statements 1) Both members titled as MEMB

2) Member name spelled Dangelo Missick.

Correct statements: 1) Both members should be titled AMBR

2) Member name should be spelled Deangelo Missick

OR

□Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

OR

□The electronic transmission of the record was defective.

Signature of Authorized Representative

Mark D. Kushner, Esq.

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062 (2/14)

Data

THE AMOUNT